



Republic of the Philippines  
**BENGUET STATE UNIVERSITY**  
La Trinidad, Benguet

**PURCHASE ORDER**

|           |                                                        |                     |                |
|-----------|--------------------------------------------------------|---------------------|----------------|
| Supplier: | Glotech Tools and Industrial Sales Center Incorporated | P.O. No.:           | 2025-10-09-241 |
| Address:  | Baguio City                                            | Date:               | 10/29          |
| Tin:      |                                                        | Mode of Procurement | MR-SVP         |
|           |                                                        | PR No.:             | 2025-07-1194   |

Gentlemen:

Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery: **BAPTC**

Date of Delivery: **WITHIN 15 CALENDAR DAYS UPON RECEIPT OF P.O**

Delivery Term: **FOB DESTINATION**  
Payment Term: **within 30 days after complete delivery**

| Item no.                                            | Stock No./Property | Unit | ITEM                                                                                                                      | Quantity | Unit Cost | Amount            |
|-----------------------------------------------------|--------------------|------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------|-----------|-------------------|
| <b>Supply and Delivery of construction supplies</b> |                    |      |                                                                                                                           |          |           |                   |
| 1                                                   |                    | set  | Chipping Gun Set, Minimum of 1500 Watts Power Input, 17mm Dia Hex Holder, 220V, Lotus, 1050Watts                          | 1        | 6,500.00  | 6,500.00          |
| 2                                                   |                    | set  | Angle Grinder, Power Input, Minimum of 900 Watts, 220V, Disk Diameter 100mm, side handle switch, Powercraft PAC-9-100PHIP | 1        | 4,000.00  | 4,000.00          |
| 6                                                   |                    | pcs  | Diamond Concrete Cutting Disk, 4" Diameter, powercraft                                                                    | 6        | 250.00    | 1,500.00          |
| /11                                                 |                    | gal  | Elastomeric Waterproofing Sealant, Clear, sapel                                                                           | 10       | 1,790.00  | 17,900.00         |
| -13                                                 |                    | pcs  | Fibercement Board, 4'X8'X4.5 mm thick                                                                                     | 25       | 510.00    | 12,750.00         |
| 15                                                  |                    | pcs  | Fiberglass Mesh Tape, 80 gsm, 1m50m per roll                                                                              | 18       | 750.00    | 13,500.00         |
| 16                                                  |                    | pcs  | Gypsum Board, 4" 9 mm thick                                                                                               | 10       | 450.00    | 4,500.00          |
| 17                                                  |                    | pcs  | Grinding Disk, 4" Diameter, bosch                                                                                         | 20       | 30.00     | 600.00            |
| 18                                                  |                    | gal  | Latex Paint, Semi-Gloss, White, davies                                                                                    | 8        | 815.00    | 6,520.00          |
| 19                                                  |                    | gal  | Latex Paint, Semi-Gloss, Beige, davies                                                                                    | 8        | 815.00    | 6,520.00          |
| 20                                                  |                    | gal  | Latex Paint, Semi-Gloss, Brown, davies                                                                                    | 2        | 815.00    | 1,630.00          |
| -21                                                 |                    | pcs  | Metal Cutting Disk, 4" Diameter, bosch                                                                                    | 20       | 25.00     | 500.00            |
| 23                                                  |                    | pc   | Paint Roller, 4", 2B                                                                                                      | 10       | 35.00     | 350.00            |
| -24                                                 |                    | pc   | Paint Roller, 9", with handle, 2B                                                                                         | 10       | 75.00     | 750.00            |
| 25                                                  |                    | pc   | Paint Roller, 9" Refill, 2B                                                                                               | 20       | 45.00     | 900.00            |
| 26                                                  |                    | pcs  | Pre-painted box type gutter, beige, 24"x8"x0.5mm thick                                                                    | 30       | 800.00    | 24,000.00         |
| 27                                                  |                    | bag  | Portland Cement, 40kg per bag                                                                                             | 10       | 265.00    | 2,650.00          |
| 29                                                  |                    | pcs  | PVC 45 degree Elbow, 2" Dia, S1000                                                                                        | 21       | 25.00     | 525.00            |
| 30                                                  |                    | pcs  | PVC 90 degree Elbow, 2" Dia, S1000                                                                                        | 21       | 30.00     | 630.00            |
| 31                                                  |                    | pcs  | Sand Paper, Grit No. 60, bosch                                                                                            | 20       | 15.00     | 300.00            |
| 32                                                  |                    | pcs  | Sand Paper, Grit No. 100, bosch                                                                                           | 20       | 15.00     | 300.00            |
| 33                                                  |                    | pcs  | Sand Paper, Grit No. 150, bosch                                                                                           | 20       | 15.00     | 300.00            |
| 34                                                  |                    | pcs  | Sand Paper, Grit No. 220, bosch                                                                                           | 20       | 15.00     | 300.00            |
| 36                                                  |                    | tube | Silicone Sealant, 300ml per Tube, Clear, builtite                                                                         | 20       | 180.00    | 3,600.00          |
| 37                                                  |                    | bag  | Skin Coat, White, 25 kg per bag, toff801                                                                                  | 3        | 471.00    | 1,413.00          |
| 42                                                  |                    | box  | Electric Wire, Thin 2.0mm2, 150m per box                                                                                  | 4        | 2,750.00  | 11,000.00         |
| 43                                                  |                    | box  | Electric Wire, Thin 3.5mm2, 150m per box                                                                                  | 4        | 3,900.00  | 15,600.00         |
| 44                                                  |                    | box  | Gypsum Screw, 1", 150pcs/box                                                                                              | 3        | 175.00    | 525.00            |
| 45                                                  |                    | pcs  | Metal Halide Elliptical Lamp, 150 Watts                                                                                   | 6        | 710.00    | 4,260.00          |
| 46                                                  |                    | pack | Multipurpose Construction Adhesive, 100g/pack                                                                             | 20       | 90.00     | 1,800.00          |
| 48                                                  |                    | pcs  | PVC Moulding, 60X30mm                                                                                                     | 20       | 160.00    | 3,200.00          |
| 49                                                  |                    | set  | Surface Type Amco Box, Amco box only                                                                                      | 20       | 50.00     | 1,000.00          |
| 51                                                  |                    | pcs  | T8 Fluorescent Lighting Socket Holder starter                                                                             | 300      | 12.00     | 3,600.00          |
| <b>TOTAL</b>                                        |                    |      |                                                                                                                           |          |           | <b>153,423.00</b> |

(Total Amount in Words) **One Hundred Fifty Three Thousand Four Hundred Twenty Three Pesos Only**

In case of failure to make the full delivery within time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s.

Conforme:

Very Truly Yours:

Signature over Printed Name of Supplier  
Date 11-07-2025

**KENNETH A. LARUAN**  
University President

Fund Cluster: \_\_\_\_\_  
Funds Available: \_\_\_\_\_

**IMELDA B. GALINATO**  
Accountant

ORS/BURS No.: 2025-10-821  
Date of the ORS/BURS: OCT 29 2025  
Amount: 153,423